MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25             www.trutek.com.pl
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31 e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
10
MIA / MIA SS
TRUTEK MIA – METAL
INSULATION ANCHORS
Technical Parameters MIA & MIA SS

Concrete
Block
Silicate
Solid Brick
Aerated
Concrete
Hard and soft
mineral wool
insulation boards,
 Fireproof Boards
8
35
0-40 100
40
90
MIA08110 30-60 120 110
MIA08140 60-90 150 140
MIA08170 90-120 180 170
MIA08200 120-150 210 200
MIA08250 150-200 260 250
MIA08300 200-250 310 300
MIA80W 85 - - -
MIA08090SS*
Concrete
Block
Silicate
Solid Brick
Aerated
Concrete
Hard and soft
mineral wool
insulation boards,
 Fireproof Boards
8
35
0-40 100
40
90
MIA08110SS* 30-60 120 110
MIA08140SS* 60-90 150 140
MIA08170SS* 90-120 180 170
MIA08200SS* 120-150 210 200
MIA08250SS* 150-200 260 250
MIA08300SS* 200-250 310 300
MIA80WSS* 85 - - -
*stainless steel version available on request
Anchor Marking MIA
Metal Insulation Anchor Pin Diameter d [mm] Anchor length L [mm] Material